
LES RÉSULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

SHIAI 1°2°3°4° DAN MASC  ET
1°2°3°4°DAN FEMININES 

27.11.2021

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+40 pts) BLACKSON Anais  (93, IDF ) ST DENIS UNION SPORTS

(+40 pts) TERMINAUX Cybelia  (95, IDF ) BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

(+40 pts) ROLAND Anais  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

(+30 pts) SEMAR Lydia  (93, IDF ) ST DENIS UNION SPORTS

(+30 pts) CORDIER Stecie  (77, IDF ) JC MONTHYON

4 (+27 pts) CHAOUI Miryame  (93, IDF ) CSM ILE ST DENIS

4 (+20 pts) GUILLEMOT Jeanne  (94, IDF ) JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

5 (+10 pts) DEGAIN Laureline  (95, IDF ) A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON

5 (+10 pts) GUIZANI Safia  (77, IDF ) USJM-A3M

6 (+0 pts) AGOGUE Alana  (77, IDF ) JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

6 (+0 pts) TERMINAUX Anaelle  (95, IDF ) BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM



(+40 pts) LAURENT Auriane  (91, IDF ) CS EC.POLYTECHNIQUE

(+20 pts) LEDOUX Daniella  (93, IDF ) CSM ILE ST DENIS

(+47 pts) METTE Marie  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

(+50 pts) WECKMANN Katell  (95, IDF ) ASSOC.SPORTIVE JUDO CHAMPAGNE

(+20 pts) CINGOLANI-DELIDAIS Camille  (95, IDF ) ASS SPORT. HERBLAY

(+30 pts) DELL ANGELO Alana  (77, IDF ) JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

(+40 pts) DELTIL Charlotte  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+30 pts) LABAILLE Cloe  (77, IDF ) DOJO VERNEUILLAIS

(+20 pts) MARTIAL Maeva  (77, IDF ) JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

(+10 pts) NOWOGBLO Beryl  (95, IDF ) BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

(+20 pts) QARMI Yasmina  (93, IDF ) ST DENIS UNION SPORTS

(+30 pts) BOUNEFISSA Djomana  (92, IDF ) A V G VILLENEUVE

(+0 pts) CAMARA Assana  (93, IDF ) CSM ILE ST DENIS

(+30 pts) LASNIER Irene  (92, IDF ) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

(+27 pts) THINNES Mathilde  (78, IDF ) BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

4 (+20 pts) GAILLARD Amandine  (94, IDF ) SMUS VGA ST MAUR

4 (+27 pts) HENNEQUIN Cleo  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

4 (+20 pts) TEIXEIRA Ilana  (78, IDF ) ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

5 (+0 pts) AMERAH Ines  (95, IDF ) BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

5 (+0 pts) LOCARD Caroline  (95, IDF ) BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

5 (+10 pts) MEKHAZNI Mona Sara  (77, IDF ) JC MONTHYON

5 (+0 pts) MEYER Celia  (77, IDF ) ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

5 (+7 pts) NOGARET Melanie  (94, IDF ) ELAN DE CHEVILLY

5 (+20 pts) ORSET Justine  (94, IDF ) JC CHARENTON

6 (+10 pts) LEMARIE Audrey  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO



6 (+10 pts) TABARD Emma  (91, IDF ) A M. COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+50 pts) LAVERGNE Laura  (95, IDF ) MONTMAGNY SPORTS

(+30 pts) PIRES Sarah  (92, IDF ) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

(+30 pts) BENKERROUM Sofia  (78, IDF ) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

(+10 pts) COLARD-CLAUDY Maeva  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+20 pts) LAVIGNE Loise  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

(+0 pts) GENILLON Cecile  (94, IDF ) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

(+17 pts) MONERET Claire  (92, IDF ) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

(+0 pts) REBOURG Pauline  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB MAURECOURT

5 (+7 pts) CASTETS Candice  (78, IDF ) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

6 (+0 pts) AZULAY Noemie  (93, IDF ) JUDO CLUB RAINCEEN

RATTRAPAGE N°3

(+7 pts) AUDAS Melanie  (77, IDF ) JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

(+10 pts) GENILLON Cecile  (94, IDF ) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

(+10 pts) PIRES Sarah  (92, IDF ) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

(+0 pts) COLARD-CLAUDY Maeva  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+0 pts) FAURE Marion  (75, IDF ) CERCLE MAILLOT

(+0 pts) LAVIGNE Loise  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

CADETS M CM

(+37 pts) CORTYL Gabriel  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+40 pts) EL HOUARI Yanis  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

(+10 pts) FICHERA Louka  (95, IDF ) A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON

(+40 pts) VILAR-SANCHO Gabriel  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT



(+30 pts) AMERAH Mathis  (95, IDF ) BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

(+0 pts) HAVE Alexandre  (93, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE GOURNAY SUR MARNE

(+40 pts) JOACHIM William  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+34 pts) LANOIR Ethan  (92, IDF ) US VILLE D AVRAY

(+30 pts) BLAIN Robin  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

(+30 pts) DESPRETZ Aurelien  (93, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE GOURNAY SUR MARNE

(+20 pts) DESPRETZ Raphael  (93, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE GOURNAY SUR MARNE

(+20 pts) TRAORE KOUAO ALLAKAGNI Erwan  (92, IDF ) US VILLE D AVRAY

4 (+20 pts) DI MEO Theo  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

5 (+20 pts) DUNOYER Mathis  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

5 (+20 pts) FILLETTE Aurelien  (78, IDF ) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

5 (+17 pts) RAMAROVELO Nowlan  (92, IDF ) A V G VILLENEUVE

6 (+10 pts) DIAS GAMA Clement  (78, IDF ) US ST ARNOULT

6 (+10 pts) PAGNOUX Thibault  (78, IDF ) J C PLAISIROIS

6 (+10 pts) PIPUNIC Mateo  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

6 (+10 pts) RAFFAELLI Louis  (92, IDF ) US VILLE D AVRAY

6 (+17 pts) TRESCAZES Paul  (92, IDF ) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

7 (+10 pts) HEBERT Guillaume  (92, IDF ) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

(+0 pts) CHAVE Antoine  (93, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE GOURNAY SUR MARNE

(+0 pts) CONDE Nolan  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+27 pts) CANIOU Quentin  (95, IDF ) ASS SPORT. HERBLAY

(+44 pts) DIENG Bamba  (92, IDF ) A V G VILLENEUVE

(+30 pts) DJOUBI KEHOU Kenny  (95, IDF ) U. SECT OMNISPORTS DE BEZONS

(+30 pts) GRONDIN-FUZELLIER Thomas  (77, IDF ) JC MONTHYON



(+40 pts) MEKDAD Abdellah  (78, IDF ) M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

(+30 pts) MONNIOT Paul  (92, IDF ) C.S.J.R.A. MALESHERBES

(+20 pts) POLLIEVRE Yann  (95, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE L ISLE ADAM

(+27 pts) BALSSA Antoine  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+34 pts) CARVALHO MATOS Davy  (78, IDF ) ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

(+30 pts) DESBORDES Julien  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

(+30 pts) HEBBE Julien  (77, IDF ) JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

(+20 pts) MARIONNAUD Maxime  (95, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE L ISLE ADAM

(+30 pts) TRAMIER Jean  (92, IDF ) U.A.S.ST CLOUD

(+30 pts) COUDERT Arnaud  (94, IDF ) JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

(+10 pts) DE DORTAN Eloi  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+10 pts) DE JUBECOURT Thibault  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+24 pts) GAUTROT FLOURY Yohan  (92, IDF ) A V G VILLENEUVE

(+20 pts) JUNG Jean Francois  (78, IDF ) ECOL JD TRAD ANDRESY

(+20 pts) LAURENT Evan  (77, IDF ) JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

(+20 pts) MENNETEAU Arthur  (78, IDF ) A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

(+10 pts) SILVA PROUST Matteo  (94, IDF ) JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

(+20 pts) TAVERA Nicolas  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

4 (+17 pts) BONNIN Maxence  (78, IDF ) A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

4 (+20 pts) CASSASSOLES Jules  (78, IDF ) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

4 (+10 pts) DAUBIGNEY Corentin  (78, IDF ) AS L ETANG VILLE

4 (+17 pts) DEBARLE Charles  (92, IDF ) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

4 (+10 pts) DELMAS Pierre  (75, IDF ) CERCLE MAILLOT

4 (+17 pts) DUVIVIER Achille  (92, IDF ) U.A.S.ST CLOUD

4 (+17 pts) HELAL Kynane  (95, IDF ) U. SECT OMNISPORTS DE BEZONS



4 (+10 pts) TAIBI Driss  (78, IDF ) U S M CLAYES BOIS

5 (+10 pts) AILLAUD Matis  (78, IDF ) JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

5 (+10 pts) BRILHAC Axel  (78, IDF ) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

5 (+10 pts) RATNARAJAH Ethan  (95, IDF ) MONTMAGNY SPORTS

5 (+7 pts) VALLOT Leo  (95, IDF ) JUDO K.MENUCOURT

6 (+10 pts) ALVES Lucas  (77, IDF ) USM VENEUX LES SABLONS

6 (+10 pts) BECEL Christophe  (78, IDF ) BUDO CLUB ORGEVAL

6 (+0 pts) CORBEL Alexandre  (78, IDF ) A M BOIS D ARCY

6 (+0 pts) DARYABEGUI-GUILANI Valentin  (78, IDF ) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

6 (+0 pts) HUET Simon  (92, IDF ) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

6 (+7 pts) LE TEXIER Matthias  (92, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE BOURG LA REINE

6 (+10 pts) MARCHISIO Valentin  (78, IDF ) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

7 (+0 pts) DEWOLF Killian  (78, IDF ) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

7 (+0 pts) LAGARRIGUE Sylvain  (95, IDF ) A.S. VAUREAL

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+0 pts) AGOGUE Alexandre  (77, IDF ) JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

(+40 pts) BEZTOUT Adam  (77, IDF ) JC MONTHYON

(+30 pts) FRAMERY Dylan  (92, IDF ) A V G VILLENEUVE

(+40 pts) GERMAIN DALZUFFO Livio  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB MAULE

(+37 pts) LAIGLE Mickael  (92, IDF ) CSM CLAMART

(+40 pts) QUENEUDEC Pierrick  (78, IDF ) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

(+37 pts) RIGAULT Gregoire  (78, IDF ) M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

(+40 pts) HOURQUEBIE Pierre  (78, IDF ) A M BOIS D ARCY

(+30 pts) LISAI Luca  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO



(+30 pts) LOPES Alexandre  (78, IDF ) US ST ARNOULT

(+10 pts) BOSBOEUF Karim  (75, IDF ) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

(+30 pts) DUBOIS MILLOT Maxime  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+20 pts) MAGREAULT Maxime  (77, IDF ) USM VENEUX LES SABLONS

(+20 pts) TAIBI Yanis  (78, IDF ) U S M CLAYES BOIS

(+10 pts) ZANELLI Alexis  (78, IDF ) MPT JUZIERS

4 (+10 pts) BEILLARD Pascal  (78, IDF ) ISSOU JUDO

4 (+10 pts) BELFOUEL Mostefa  (78, IDF ) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

4 (+10 pts) DIDIER Quentin  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

4 (+10 pts) GOLIASZ Krysztof  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

4 (+30 pts) LEMOULT Ludovic  (94, IDF ) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

4 (+10 pts) MAILLANT Gregoire  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

4 (+10 pts) SOURDIN Erwann  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

5 (+20 pts) BREYNAERT Liam  (78, IDF ) M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

5 (+20 pts) LEMOULT Damien  (94, IDF ) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

5 (+10 pts) MEILHAC Anthony  (95, IDF ) A.S. VAUREAL

5 (+10 pts) TOUZEAU David  (78, IDF ) A M BOIS D ARCY

6 (+7 pts) COZELIN Julien  (94, IDF ) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

6 (+7 pts) DAVID Julien  (77, IDF ) SP.EDUC.ST MARD

7 (+10 pts) GAGNEUX Quentin  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB MAURECOURT

7 (+0 pts) PASSELEGUE Dariush Olivier  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+0 pts) TCHAKMAKDJIAN Nicolas  (94, IDF ) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  2D

(+10 pts) HAYE Joel  (95, IDF ) A.S. VAUREAL



(+10 pts) UDOL Evens  (94, IDF ) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

(+10 pts) BENAI Rachid  (95, IDF ) C.O.M.ARGENTEUIL

(+10 pts) LEBRANCHU Geoffroy  (91, IDF ) MASSY ATH.SPORT

(+37 pts) MORITZ Xavier  (92, IDF ) CLICHY JUDO 92

(+10 pts) SEILLER Christophe  (92, IDF ) ACBB BOULOGNE

(+30 pts) GOUBY Sebastien  (78, IDF ) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

(+0 pts) LAVERGNE Kevin  (95, IDF ) MONTMAGNY SPORTS

4 (+27 pts) MATHIS Kevin  (75, IDF ) C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

5 (+10 pts) LEFROY Sidney  (78, IDF ) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

6 (+0 pts) TRELLU Julien  (78, IDF ) J C PLAISIROIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  3D

(+10 pts) BERTRAND Quentin  (93, IDF ) DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

(+37 pts) JALADON Danny  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+10 pts) FAMERY Thomas  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

(+10 pts) JOUBI Gerard  (75, IDF ) C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

(+10 pts) MASSON Jeremy  (92, IDF ) ACBB BOULOGNE

(+0 pts) REBILLARD Sylvain  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

4 (+0 pts) BOUSKINE Mehdi  (93, IDF ) DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

4 (+7 pts) LEPESCHEUX Steve  (93, IDF ) DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

5 (+0 pts) DEPAGNIAT Renaud  (91, IDF ) AS MARCOUSSIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  CM

(+50 pts) DESCAMPS Guillaume  (78, IDF ) U S MARLY LE ROI

(+0 pts) FAURE Ludovic  (78, IDF ) JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

(+30 pts) BREYNAERT Philippe  (78, IDF ) M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

(+20 pts) BRARD Julien  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO



(+20 pts) GRENOT Gilles  (78, IDF ) A S M B MONTIGNY

(+20 pts) SILARI Jerome  (94, IDF ) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

6 (+0 pts) DROUET Daniel  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

6 (+0 pts) SOLAU Xavier  (95, IDF ) CS LE PLESSIS BOUCHARD

RATTRAPAGE N°1

(+0 pts) DUNOYER Mathis  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+0 pts) EL HOUARI Yanis  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

(+10 pts) TRAORE KOUAO ALLAKAGNI Erwan  (92, IDF ) US VILLE D AVRAY

(+0 pts) PIPUNIC Mateo  (95, IDF ) ACSAM JUDO

(+0 pts) RAMAROVELO Nowlan  (92, IDF ) A V G VILLENEUVE

RATTRAPAGE N°2

(+10 pts) GAUTROT FLOURY Yohan  (92, IDF ) A V G VILLENEUVE

(+10 pts) MEKDAD Abdellah  (78, IDF ) M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

(+0 pts) BONNIN Maxence  (78, IDF ) A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

(+0 pts) CARVALHO MATOS Davy  (78, IDF ) ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

(+0 pts) LE TEXIER Matthias  (92, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE BOURG LA REINE

(+0 pts) VALLOT Leo  (95, IDF ) JUDO K.MENUCOURT

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+10 pts) JALADON Danny  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+10 pts) REBILLARD Sylvain  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

(+0 pts) BERTRAND Quentin  (93, IDF ) DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

(+0 pts) JOUBI Gerard  (75, IDF ) C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

RATTRAPAGE N°6

(+10 pts) BEZTOUT Adam  (77, IDF ) JC MONTHYON



(+10 pts) GERMAIN DALZUFFO Livio  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB MAULE

(+10 pts) LISAI Luca  (93, IDF ) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO

(+10 pts) QUENEUDEC Pierrick  (78, IDF ) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

(+10 pts) SOURDIN Erwann  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+10 pts) ZANELLI Alexis  (78, IDF ) MPT JUZIERS

(+0 pts) DUBOIS MILLOT Maxime  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+0 pts) GOLIASZ Krysztof  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

5 (+0 pts) BELFOUEL Mostefa  (78, IDF ) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

5 (+0 pts) BOSBOEUF Karim  (75, IDF ) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB


